Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136
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250 2.50 0.256 0.44° 1.09 1.09
591 3.41 0.75 1.31 4.48 5.57
948 3.57 0.50 0.88 3.12 8.69
1160 212 0.75 1.31 278 11.48
1481 3.21 0.50 0.88 2.81 14.28
1611 1.30 0.50 0.88 1.14 15.42
1707 0.96 0.75 1.31 1.26 16.68
2070 3.63 2.00 3.00 10.89 27.57
2340 2.70 1.75 3.06 8.27 35.84
2968 6.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.84
3240 3.00 0.25 0.44 1.31 37.15
3564 3.24 0.25 0.44 1.42 38.57
4372 8.08 0.25 0.44 3.54 42.11
4557 1.85 0.256 0.44 0.81 42.92
4778 2.214 0.25 0.44 0.97 43.88
4960 1.82 0.25 0.44 0.80 44.68
5286 3.26 0.25 0.44 1.43 46.10
5555 2.69 0.25 0.44 1.18 47.28
5730 1.75 0.25 0.44 0.77 48.05
5867 1.37 0.25 0.44 0.60 48.65
6074 2.07 0.75 1.31 2.72 51.36
6326 2.52 0.50 0.88 2.21 53.57
6772 4.46 0.25 0.44 1.95 55.52
6909 1.37 0.25 0.44 0.60 56.12
7050 1.41 0.25 0.44 0.62 56.74
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Archie Brown - Géﬁeral Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the &q’—(ﬁ- day of QPM‘ Q , 2011

by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

tary Public

JACKI ANN ZENT
Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires
March 03, 2015
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